MZ7-0551E(/ N 7SR {F&)

- B 1562y
No. T 5 A Parts Name i i %
1 7100120600 =y Casing 1 r=vvs MZ7-0551 (GED)
3 7100407832 PR B Impeller 1 AN'F— MZ7-0551 50HZ
3 7100446832 PR HE Impeller 1 Av~9— MZ7-0551E 60HZ  (hav)
4 7510502520 PR H TR Impeller Nut 1 ayhy Fob 16MM SUS304
5 17510800620 PRI N IT R e Spring Washer 1 277 Ty 16MM SUS304
6 7510901320 PR H— Impeller Key 1 % 5X5X25 SUS304 W=
7 72008014007 A Casing Cover 1 =y AN -MZT-0T51(FE N A+7a0
8 7010307051 A/ A VE VG Casing Packing 1 O Y7 P 230X3
11 71015004007 ek 0 Suction Port 1 Fayafay MZ7-0551
12 17204200651 WK Suction Valve 1 Fayi i~y MP-100
14 17101701000 bR Cleaning Cover 1 Y7 MPJT
15 7004008350 FmbRE ¥ Packing 1 YUy 7 AN %y E-50
19-1 7004024599 TRy (BT Z AR Gland Packing 3 PIUN AR 12X24X6 #6501
19-2 17004024599 TTURIRyHy (A 7SRl Gland Packing 3 UM AYRY 12X24X6 #6501L
21 7202900300 HEAk O kAR Plug 1 777" PF 1/0 V7' (G1)
2217010302252 KO AR Ry Packing 1 0 Yv7' P-32 NBR
34 7510405711 I — AR AR Bolt 4 |ryhy Kb M8X35 2=/m
38 7510408811 ek AIRAFAR VR Bolt 4 uyhy KV M12X35 2=/m
39 7010602411 fRBRZFRUT AL YRR VR Stud Bolt 2 [ AFyMEVE M10X40(15X20)2=/1
45 17202900200 N4 Plug 1 797 PE1/2 WUty (G1/2)
46 7010305052 KL T T30 8% Packing 1 O U/ OR1516-16(AN6227-16)
52 7510501811 FRERZRUSTk Nut 2 |7/m Fyb M10 a=/m
53 7510807220 PR BT N SR 4 Washer 1 Tyyy 17X28X3 SUS304
60 7010109399 AH =TI —)b Mechanical Seal 1 A=Hny-h EA560-25CCN
70 17002604132 N — T~ AT Liner ring 1 <yAJv4" 110X100X11 80-P
76 7510407211 A EEI AR LR Bolt 4 |myhy Kk M10X25 2=/m
77 7510501511 EEEIUS AL b Nut 4 wyhy Fyb 10MM 2=Jm
103 17004013250 TYIHBR T TR Packing 1 NMALaN"YFY ETS-80.100
114 17510408811 R TSRS Bolt 4 uyhy KVh M12X35 2=/m
119 17003551999 ECUL Motor Assy 1 E—MUMZ)SF-PRF 5.5Kw 2P 200V
186 7100301300 Wik r— s Inner Casing 1 FA7 =y MZ7-0551
187 17510403920 N — o T IR LS Bolt 1 ay Ay K M6X20 SUS304
203 7510502011 R THEAFRVEE Tk Nut 4 uyhy Fyb 12MM 2=gm
209 7510800411 TR VI R A Spring Washer 4 27U Uyvx 10MM 2=/u
225 7010306251 N — o 7 7% Packing 1 O V7' MP-L 115X110X2.5
226 7005114499 ALY F Ry I A Switch Box 1 AVIEB VX2 29 MLy FMS-T35PMb5.5kW
243-2 17510806520 By PVl 7T TR RS (A2 0 ) Washer 8 Tyvx 12MMISOIA¥)SUS304
243-3 17510806520 BTV I T VRARA RS (A 2K Washer 8 Tyvx 12MMISOIA¥)SUS304
277-1,7001303220 i (B2 A Shaft 1 A7 vx7b SUS304
277-217001303220 e (A3 Shaft 1 AR SUS304
299 7510407211 T— TS ARV Bolt 6  |Eyhs KV M10X25 2=/u
308 17002218310 EEE D N — Motor Cover 1 F—H—=IIN =5 () MZ7-075137
309 8010721511 B S —HUfH Rl Screw 4 FN3RY M6X15 2=)m
309-1/7510805011 IR S — B aa U F P Washer 4 Tyvx BMM(FayJISIf¥)2=/n
340 7510800511 R T BRIV SR AL 4 Spring Washer 4 2TV Ty 12MM 2271
374 8010713511 AA TRy 7 AR AL Screw 4 Azt M5X12 az/n
375 7510804511 AA TRy 7 AT AU A Washer 4 Tyvx BMM(FavJIsan'4) 2=/u
386 7003704220 AR —FH8 (=7 ZAREA) Ejector Strainer 1 ¥ /H—AN—F 126X183(S) SUS304
405-17510405320 FRAEBUTAV S (B2 AR {41 Bolt 1 ayhy Kk M8X15 SUS304
405-2 7510405320 FRRERATR LN (O3A 732 4]) Bolt 1 nyhy Kk M8X15 SUS304
417 7510806111 SRS A S 4 Washer 2 UyYy10MMISO) 4a=/n
479 7510806011 TR B R L N S A Washer 4 Tyvx IOMMGanJISh'%)2=/n
491 70116001418 TR LR Ejector Casing 1 ¥ h—k 84 MZT-0551
492 17211600341 =Br&WkA Ejector Suction Port 1 X ) h—Fag Al MZ7-0551




MZ7-0551E(/ N 7SR {F&)

No. B ah INTE Parts Name {gg i %

493 17010303952 RS Packing 1 0V G-125

495 17105002720 WK SR Suction Nozzle 1 Fauaf A MZ-T SUS304 (hav)
496 17111600400 = ¥rxM- A Ejector Discharge Port 1 T A=k MZ7-0551

497 17010303952 B /4 T A m e A S Packing 1 OV G-125

498 7510405520 B2 O BRIV S Bolt 6 oy KME M8X25 SUS304

500 170026002327 T T vy e Bush 1 [7'w¥a MZ7-0551  (F/aviaw)
501-1/7104200141 TERILFREK Valve 1 ~vE4 MZ7-0551

501-2 7104200141 TEIZFK (A 7320 Valve 1 ~VH4 MZT-0551

502-1 7202700141 T TR (B ZAREKAN) Grand 1 90N FY MZT-0551 (x¥'/4—39)
502-217502700241 FRHET TR (A3 Grand 1 7Ny MZT-0551 (WA A3Y)
503-1|7510403920 BT TUREBRVE (B 72 AR E M) Bolt 1 oyl Kk M6X20 SUS304
503-2|7510403920 T TR ARV (OSA232 ) Bolt 1 By Ay KVh M6X20 SUS304
504-1/7111400141 TREEN RV (B 7 Z AR Handle 1 =¥ 28=ANT7 AUV MZT-0551
504-217111400141 FREEN RV (A 732 1) Handle 1 =¥ 28=AN7 AUV MZT-0551
505-1|7510405320 IR VAR RS (= E2ZAEM)  Bolt 1 nyhy K Vh M8X15 SUS304
505-217510405320 FREE A RVHBER VS (OSA23241) Bolt 1 By Ay Kb M8X15 SUS304

506 7510407311 TRIEW T T VTS ARV Bolt 4 luyhy KVh M10X30 2=/m

509 7510405520 B AWK OB AL Bolt 6 |myhs Kb M8X25 SUS304

510 7510805620 TV AWK 0B TR 4 Washer 6 |Uyyy 8X16X1.2 SUS304
517-1/7011006920 Wit AR RVE ER VR Bolt 1 Fay &Mb M6EX40 SUS304 ¥4y
517-217011006920 VR RVEERAL (A2 Bolt 1 Fay Kb M6X40 SUS304 w1y’
518 170116002418 ISAPRARAR By-Pass Casing 1 NANZEF AL MZT-0551

519 17010304052 ISAPRARAB ¥ O-Ring 1 07 G-130

520 7510408920 PSAPSAKRAREUAT AV Bolt 8  |myhs KMk M12X40 SUS304

521 17003704320 INAISAARL—F By—Pass Strainer 1 NANZAN—F 102X215  SUS304
525-217102000441 TV 7T (RARZHAM)  Coupling Flange 1 7909 MZT-0551  (ZNUNZH'T)
525-317102000441 TV TT0 D (RARZBEKM) Coupling Flange 1 7909 MZ7-0551  (NANZH')
526-1/7004006151 TV T TT PR F Flange Packing 1 77 NyFy SM-100
526-217004006151 NPV 75 P RSy (A AH O Flange Packing 1 7709 ~o%y SM-100
526-317004006151 NPV 75 P Sy (A8 ZHKAD Flange Packing 1 7709 ~o%y SM-100
527-217510409320 Ny TV T 7T BRIV (S8 D) Bolt 8  |myh/K VEMI12X60SUS304
527-317510409320 BTV T 7T BRI (A 2B Bolt 8 |myhsKVIMI2X60SUS304

549 17203900300 B X AlfE AR — Spacer 1 IATVAGAN —F— MZT-0551  (H3%)
550 17010303752 AR—HRyF Packing 2 |0V G-100

551 172020002007 TEIEmTTY Flange 1 NYr779" MZT-0551 (' 75—37)
552 7204700141 ER ki A VDA A aAN Coupling Nut 1 X yH—N)YFAY Jy77F 9 25.PR(G)
695 7003909869 FEA SR Cable ties 4 FoYInUE SKB-150
738-317510502020 BTV I 7T PEUEF o b OSASAHERAD Nut 8  |uyhs Fyb 12MM SUS304 <a-kv%>
739-3 17510806520 BTV 7Ty M (S A S APEAM)  Washer 8 Tyvx 12MMISOI#¥)SUS304

759 17004816799 R TR —7 v Cabtyre 1 78 4va=F VCTE30  (MZzaw)
923 7002256710 =L Bogie 1 I”"478 4% MZ-E 3y
/@4 7003704120 ARL—F Strainer 1 [AN—F 100MM @%<ray) SUS304
4@ 5 7004009151 R—AH TV T 7% Packing 4 F=Ahy TV ARy 121X92XAT
@ dh 7104701340 R—=A TV T a=yh(Ny¥Af)  H.C.unit 4 [ R=Ahy 7 22y 100, Y hay
f+/@ 47005300700 ro¥ Nipple 1 |#F)a(F—2=y7 ) 100MM  FC200
{8 7012501411 T A — R Wire band 9  UA¥—~UE 120MM




